

Pachet materiale de constructii 1

I.D.: 107484772

Data publicarii	23.12.24	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.017,62 RON - 1.017,62 RON

Descriere: RACORD BUC 12.000 X 10.9242 = 131.09 REDUCTIE 1/2 3/8 BUC 6.000 X 3.3617 = 20.17
ROBINET BUC 1.000 X 30.2500 = 30.25 PERIE CENTRALA BUC 4.000 X 30.2525 = 121.01
HOLSURUB SET BUC 2.000 X 3.3600 = 6.72 HOLSURUB SET BUC 2.000 X 5.0400 = 10.08
FOARFECA BUC 1.000 X 10.9200 = 10.92 FOARFECA BUC 1.000 X 8.4000 = 8.40 BANDA
DUBLU ADEZIVA BUC 7.000 X 10.0843 = 70.59 CUIER BUC 5.000 X 3.3620 = 16.81 CUIER BUC
1.000 X 6.7200 = 6.72 HOLSURUB SET BUC 2.000 X 2.5200 = 5.04 HOLSURUB SET BUC 2.000
X 3.3600 = 6.72 HOLSURUB BUC 20.000 X 0.5040 = 10.08 SURUB BUC 20.000 X 0.4200 =
8.40 FARAS BUC 5.000 X 12.6060 = 63.03 MATURA BUC 10.000 X 15.1260 = 151.26 COZI
MATURA BUC 10.000 X 3.3610 = 33.61 LAVABIL BUC 1.000 X 234.4500 = 234.45 TRAFALLET
BUC 2.000 X 15.1250 = 30.25 AMORSA 3L BUC 2.000 X 21.0100 = 42.02
